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ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646
Telephone: 021 - 8073611

2012/018792/07

FATR'

Reg. No. 2
ﬂﬁh Reg No: 4110261833
Hmmwm" FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
18.10.2023

Customer Order Number:
Chris

KWV Order Number:
110867567
Loading Status:
Deliver

Gross Weight : 50.772kg

REMARKS

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

901418

700025326

Laborie Cap Class Nect Rose 6X750ml
901447 (700025467 | Sour Monkey Bubblegum 6x750ml
901162 wooomwmmm Sour Monkey Sour Berry 6x750ml
900261 {700020875| CIAO Vodcano 6x2Lt Bag in Box
900488 (700023716 | Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6x1000ml 1

FIVE WAYS TOPS
G0ODS RECEIVED BY:

S
gammw:.y:__::mm<zm...:/.:

In thel event of queries our clainf

wnnnnnnsunaeamaa:ansumu-unnnuu:unnunaﬁ

‘tdRoevocasesesNRuna

Cs
Cs
cs
cs

2 R2¢

nnr.
for/s

750
750
2000
1000

LN WS N Y
[ I I

558.42
558.42
556.92
775.44

15.50
15.50
2.80
3.00

471.86
471.86
541.33
752.18

471.86
471.86
541.33
752.18

113.03
70.78
70.78
81.20

112.83

866.57

542.64
542.64
622.53
865.01

Delivered by

Received in good order

Depot Signature

Payment Terms:

Bank Details:

Cheque Acc

H vestments Y

Liquor Runner

For Receipt ﬁN)Blmwmmaamﬁrlll¢m1¢m%mlmﬂqalwd§n Is

30 HILLCLIMB R
MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Durban on behalf of Customer
OAD

Name:

Signature:

Date:

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Currency: ZAR

5% disc

Bank:
FNB

Branch: 250655

Acc: 6300 328 6845




